
High Deductible 
Health Plan

$ 827.00
$ 1,655.00
$ 1,572.00
$ 2,565.00

HMO
$ 866.00

$ 1,733.00
$ 1,646.00
$ 2,686.00

PPO
$ 881.00

$ 1,762.00
$ 1,674.00
$ 2,731.00

Low High
$29.53 $38.81
$62.02 $81.50
$53.16 $69.86
$82.70 $108.67

Low High
$3.62 $4.77
$7.24 $9.53
$6.89 $9.07

$11.83 $15.57

$15.35

$58.50

$110.00

 RETIREE RATES MONTHLY

RETIREE RATES MONTHLY

RETIREE RATES MONTHLY

St. Petersburg College
RETIREE insurance rates information MONTHLY January 1, 2021  - December 31, 2021

THE HARTFORD GROUP LIFE INSURANCE PLAN RETIREE RATES 

Retiree Only
Retiree + Spouse/Domestic Partner
Retiree + Child(ren)

Retiree + Spouse/Domestic Partner
Retiree + Child(ren)
Retiree + Family
VISION EYEMED

Retiree + Family
DENTAL AETNA

Retiree Only ANNUAL cost
Retiree + Spouse/Domestic Partner ANNUAL cost

Retiree + Family

5,000 Retiree Only

CANCER MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT PLANS RETIREE RATES MONTHLY

Retiree Only

Retiree Only
Retiree + Spouse/Domestic Partner
Retiree + Child(ren)

Retiree Only
Retiree + Spouse/Domestic Partner
Retiree + Child(ren)
Retiree + Family

Retiree + Spouse/Domestic Partner
Retiree + Child(ren)
Retiree + Family

MEDICAL FLORIDA BLUE

Retiree Only
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