St. Petersburg College

RETIREE insurance rates information MONTHLY January 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021



MEDICAL FLORIDA BLUE

RETIREE RATES MONTHLY

	High Deductible	
		Health Plan
Retiree Only		\$ 827.00
Retiree + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$ 1,655.00	
Retiree + Child(ren)	\$ 1,572.00	
Retiree + Family		\$ 2,565.00
		НМО
Retiree Only	\$ 866.00	
Retiree + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$ 1,733.00	
Retiree + Child(ren)	\$ 1,646.00	
Retiree + Family		\$ 2,686.00
		222
Retiree Only		PPO \$ 881.00
Retiree + Spouse/Domestic Partner		\$ 1,762.00
Retiree + Child(ren)		\$ 1,702.00
Retiree + Family		\$ 2,731.00
DENTAL AETNA	RETIREE RATI	*
DENT/LE / LETTON	NETHICE TO (T	
	Low	High
Retiree Only	\$29.53	\$38.81
Retiree + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$62.02	\$81.50
Retiree + Child(ren)	\$53.16	\$69.86
Retiree + Family	\$82.70	\$108.67
VISION EYEMED	RETIREE RATE	<u> </u>
	Low	ماده الله
Retiree Only	\$3.62	High \$4.77
Retiree + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$7.24	\$9.53
Retiree + Child(ren)	\$6.89	\$9.07
Retiree + Family	\$11.83	\$15.57
THE HARTFORD GROUP LIFE INSURANCE PLAN	RETIREE RATI	-
5,000 Retiree Only		
		\$15.35
CANCER MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT PLANS	RETIREE RATE	
Retiree Only ANNUAL cost		\$58.50
Retiree + Spouse/Domestic Partner ANNUAL cost		\$110.00